
BACK

HOLE 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

HDCP 9 11 17 15 1 13 3 7 5

PAR 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36

Paul Kahler 2 0 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 41

NET 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 41 OK

Scot Glidden 5 0 5 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 40

NET 5 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 40 OK

A POINTS 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 1 0 1 0.5

B POINTS 0 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 1 0 0.5 1

TOTALS 0 0 1 0.5 0 1 0 1 1

0 0.5 2.5 1.5 0.5 3 0 2.5 2.5 13.0

27.0 OK

3 2.5 0.5 1.5 2.5 0 3 0.5 0.5 14.0

TOTALS 1 1 0 0.5 1 0 1 0 0

A POINTS 1 1 0.5 0.5 1 0 1 0 0.5

B POINTS 1 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 1 0.5 0

Scott Taylor 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 41

NET 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 OK

Doug Crockett 10 5 5 4 5 3 7 4 6 5 7 46

NET 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 41 OK

WEEK 20

1


